COUNTY OF KANE

Kane County Board of Review Timothy J. Sullivan, MAI, SRA, Chairman Constantine "Dino" Konstans, Member Michael E. Madziarek, CIAO, Member Mark D. Armstrong, CIAO-M, Clerk



719 Batavia Avenue, Building C Geneva, Illinois 60134-3000 (630) 208-3818 www.KaneCountyAssessments.org

2020 Session of the Board of Review
Meeting Agenda for June 15, 2020 @ 9:00 a.m.
Kane County Board Room
719 Batavia Avenue, Building A • Geneva, Illinois 60134

The June 15, 2020 meeting of the Kane County Board of Review is canceled. The next scheduled meeting is July 20, 2020 at 9:00 a.m. in the Kane County Board Room, 719 Batavia Avenue, Building A, Geneva, Illinois 60134.